ORIX CORP

ORIX CORP

ISIN:  JP3200450009

Overview

2024/05/24 08:04:30

Price
19.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 8591

0.52% (0.10)

JP3200450009
8591

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial

Stock

23,831 EUR
NIKKEI 225

19.50 EUR (257)
19.70 EUR (253)
19.50 EUR
19.50 EUR
19.50 EUR
19.40 EUR

20.00

15.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/23
2024/05/22
2024/05/21
2024/05/20

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3200450009&ID_NOTATION=80943404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3200450009&ID_NOTATION=80943404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b529a55fae27361e7c03dc53d4efcbbfd1967f44b80235a041a8138d7a1a88c&idfile=60398&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60398%2F2024-05-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fbae1a7c8f5f30ed6&time=1716659534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2708af9c1ba80944b4da06d4411c5a0fb7c186eea1cc8049d8a7b0468430ec7&idfile=60393&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60393%2F2024-05-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=99e16e5dca744bdf1&time=1716659534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=786a78d105e6430d823f0e813493c3b5063497a0a52f44e0088858f557d89aab&idfile=60387&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60387%2F2024-05-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4425c5473cf078f5&time=1716659534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62186039f054a0897e1076d3d5dbfaaeb7c5944116d4bac69ff6d1b530b110be&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=11d48308a070fdcc5&time=1716659534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a87deefaa86526c0002fd2101876e6daeef8405c07e8bc0a2d14cafb3078de26&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dd7b44b0057e33883&time=1716659534&tool=RSC

ORIX CORP

Details

2024/05/24 08:04:30

Price
19.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.52% (0.10)

ISIN JP3200450009
Symbol 8591
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,831 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.50 EUR (257)
Ask (Ask size) 19.70 EUR (253)
Open 19.50 EUR
High 19.50 EUR
Low 19.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.40 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.02% +22.01% +35.66%
Perf (abs.) +3.10 +3.50 +5.10
Beta 0.73 0.81 0.89
Volatility 23.84 24.83 26.28

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

16.70 EUR (2024/01/02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.78 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.41 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 18.86 EUR (2)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.65 EUR (1)
YTD High | date 20.40 EUR (2024/03/19)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 19.90 EUR
23

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 3,329.00 JPY

Exchange 24

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:04 19.50 EUR
24

Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 19.70 EUR
24

Hanover 2024/05/ 08:11 19.50 EUR

(
20.40 EUR (2024/03/19
15.70 EUR (2023/05/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

70.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
2

3,338
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80943404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364465397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421513
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

09:38 19.50 EUR

19:40 21.525 USD

19:31 19.30 EUR

08:05 19.50 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3356597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20116

ORIX CORP

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ORIX CORP.

2-4-1 Hamamatsu-cho, Minato-ku, World
Trade Center Building - 105-5135 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3435-3000
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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